Replacement of a High Integrity Container (HIC) of the Multi-nuclide Removal Equipment at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Date and time of replacement work Tuesday, April 9, 2013 from 8:15 AM to 1:57 PM (First time)

<u>Contents of the HIC replaced</u> Slurry generated in the Carbonate Precipitation Treatment Facility



Multi-nuclide removal equipment area



Temporary storage facility area

Photos taken on April 9, 2013